

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Contempt Case (C) No.868 of 2021

Sanjay Kumar **Versus** A.P.Panda and others

22/11/2021	Mr.T.K.Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Heard. Learned counsel for the petitioner would submit that order dated 15.9.2021 passed in WPS No.1305 of 2008 has not been complied with by the respondents. It is stated at the Bar that against the order dated 15.9.2021 writ appeal has been preferred on 18.11.2021 vide WA (PR) No.16609/2021. List this matter after a week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
B/-	