

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.868 of 2021

Sanjay Kumar **Versus** A.P. Panda & others

12/12/2023	Shri P. Yadav, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri T.K. Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the senior is on adjustment, therefore, he prays for time. As prayed, list it in the next week. Sd/- Goutam Bhaduri Judge
ashu	