

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
CONT No. 868 of 2021

Sanjay Kumar **Versus** A. P. Panda

06.05.2024	Ms. Veethika Choubey, Advocate on behalf of Mr. T.K. Tiwari, Counsel for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week time to file appropriate application. List thereafter. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
vaibhav	