



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 868 of 2021

SANJAY KUMAR **versus** A. P. PANDA

Order Sheet

13.04.2026	Mr. Ankit Swarnkar, counsel on behalf of Mr. T.K. Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. None present for the respondents, despite service of notice. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the impugned order is pending before the Hon'ble Supreme Court and prays for time. As prayed, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
AMIT PATEL	